
                              
 
 

 
RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL 

 

RVS/CIR/072/2021-2022                                                     12th JULY 2021 
 

GRADE IX - XII PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE (2021- 22) 
 
Dear Parents (IX-XII), 
 

Greetings! 
 
This information is regarding the Periodic Tests. Please be informed about 
the following and ensure adherence to the same. Parents are our partners 
to help in the smooth conduction of all assessments. 
 

a) The Periodic tests are scheduled on Mondays. The test will be 
conducted from 7.45 am to 8.50 am. The first period will begin at 
9.00 am 

b) If the student is unwell and is unable to take the test, a formal mail 
needs to be sent to the class teacher and the subject teacher. 

c) If the student cannot log in for some reason - this may please be 
immediately conveyed to the subject teacher and the class teacher 
via mail. 

d) Please find below for the Periodic assessment schedule of the 
session 2021-2022. (attached below) 

 
Thank you for your support and co-operation. 
 
Regards 
Team RVS 
 



19/07/2021, Monday - - English -

26/07/2021, Monday English Second Language Physics/Accountancy/ Political Science English 

02/08/2021, Monday Math/ Computer Application Science/ Home Science Chemistry/ Business Studies/ Legal studies/ Sociology Economics/Painting

09/08/2021, Monday Science/ Home Science Math/ Comp Application Math/ Applied Math/ History/ Painting Chemistry/ Business Studies/ Legal studies/ Sociology/ History

16/08/2021, Monday Social Science English Biology/Comp Science/ Home Science/ Economics Biology/Comp Science/ Home Science

23/08/2021, Monday
Second Language / 
Painting Artificial Intelligence Psychology/AI Math/ Psychology/ Hindustani Music- Vocal/ Applied 

Math/Geography

31/08/2021, Tuesday Artificial Intelligence Social Science / Painting AI/ /Hindustani Music- Vocal Physics/Accountancy/ Political Science

04/10/2021, Monday Social Science Second Language English English 

11/10/2021, Monday Math/ Computer Application Science/ Home Science Physics/Accountancy/ Political Science Chemistry/ Business Studies/ Legal studies/ Sociology/ History

18/10/2021, Monday Science/ Home Science Math/ Comp Application Chemistry/ Business Studies/ Legal studies/ Sociology Economics/Painting

25/10/2021, Monday Second Language / 
Painting English Math/ Applied Math/ History/ Painting Biology/Comp Science/ Home Science

08/11/2021, Monday English Artificial Intelligence Biology/Comp Science/ Home Science/ Economics Math/ Psychology/ Hindustani Music- Vocal/ Applied 
Math/Geography

15/11/2021, Monday Artificial Intelligence Social Science / Painting Psychology Physics/Accountancy/ Political Science

22/11/2021, Monday - - AI/ /Hindustani Music- Vocal -

29/11/2021, Monday Social Science English 
06/12/2021, Monday Math/ Computer Application Physics/Accountancy/ Political Science
13/12/2021, Monday Science/ Home Science Chemistry/ Business Studies/ Legal studies/ Sociology
20/12/2021, Monday Second Language / Math/ Applied Math/ History/ Painting
10/01/2022, Monday Artificial Intelligence Biology/Comp Science/ Home Science/ Economics
17/01/2022, Monday English Psychology
24/01/2022, Monday - AI/ /Hindustani Music- Vocal
31/01/2022, Monday - -

Grade XII 

PERIODIC TEST (II) SCHEDULE GRADES IX, X  & XII
PERIODIC TEST (I) SCHEDULE GRADEXI

Date Grade IX Grade XI 

PERIODIC TEST (III) SCHEDULE  GRADES IX & XII
PERIODIC TEST (II) SCHEDULE FOR GRADE XI

Date Grade IX Grade X Grade XI Grade XII 

PERIODIC TEST (III) SCHEDULE FOR GRADE IX and  XI

Grade XI Date Grade IX Grade X


